
Set003 Miller Elem/St. Stephen's

Run: MI-01 ? ?

7:45 AM 25101 Rust Rd

7:47 AM Felt Rd & Duff St

7:47 AM 36173 Felt Rd

7:49 AM 36955  Felt Rd

7:50 AM 37250 Elizabeth Ln

7:51 AM 37025 Elizabeth Ln

7:52 AM Elizabeth Ln & Austin St

7:53 AM 25140 Austin St

7:54 AM 36840 Jean St

7:55 AM Bernadine St & Jean St

7:55 AM 25505 Bernadine St

8:01 AM 24530 Carleton West Rd

8:03 AM 24055 Carleton West Rd

8:04 AM 23760 Carleton West Rd

8:07 AM 21900  Carleton West Rd

8:08 AM 21660 Carleton West Rd

8:09 AM 21500 Dale Dr

8:10 AM 39974 Judd Rd

8:11 AM 22301 Clark Rd

8:13 AM S Huron Rd & Drake St

8:14 AM 38525 S Huron Rd

8:15 AM 38550 S Huron Rd

8:16 AM 37685 S Huron Rd

Run: MI-02 ? ?

7:46 AM 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR

7:51 AM 35220 Willow Rd

7:53 AM Brookstone Dr & Pond View Dr

7:54 AM Pond View Dr & Winding Crk

7:55 AM 25851 Winding Crk

7:55 AM 25701 Winding Crk

7:57 AM Brookview Ln & Creekside Ct

8:00 AM 25548 Winding Crk

8:00 AM Winding Crk & Stream View Dr

8:01 AM 35975 Stream View Dr

8:05 AM Willow Rd & Frances Ln

8:10 AM 37375 Judd Rd

8:12 AM 21047 Rust Rd

Run: MI-03 ? ?

7:52 AM 35785 Huron River Dr

7:54 AM 36655 Huron River Dr

7:54 AM 36765  Huron River Dr

7:55 AM 36920  Huron River Dr

7:56 AM 37020 Huron River Dr

7:59 AM 17725 Hannan Rd



8:00 AM 17285 Hannan Rd

8:00 AM 17183 Hannan Rd

8:01 AM 39175 Pennsylvania Rd

8:02 AM 38065 Pennsylvania Rd

8:03 AM 37563 Pennsylvania Rd

8:04 AM Huron River Dr & Hawthorne Blvd

8:06 AM 18230 Huron River Dr

8:07 AM 18330 Huron River Dr

8:07 AM Huron River Dr & Lorrina St

8:08 AM 18724 Huron River Dr

8:09 AM 37275 Evans St

8:10 AM Evans St & Craig St

8:11 AM 36980 Evans St

8:12 AM Evans St & Schultz St

8:13 AM 36747 Violet St

8:15 AM 19787 Somers St

8:17 AM 19130 Sterling St

8:18 AM 36780  Ellis St

8:19 AM Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln

8:20 AM 19200 Huron River Dr

Run: MI-04 ? ?

7:43 AM 26671 Bell Rd

7:44 AM 26951 Bell Rd

7:47 AM 28000 Bell Rd

7:49 AM 28320 St Johns Bus Dr

7:50 AM 28187 Waltz Rd

7:51 AM Mineral Springs Ave & Indiana Ave

7:51 AM 28260 Mineral Springs Ave

7:52 AM Mineral Springs Ave & Bismark St

7:53 AM 28601 Mineral Springs Ave

7:54 AM 28819 Mineral Springs Ave

7:55 AM 1654  Oakville Waltz Rd

7:56 AM 28573 Margaret Ln

7:58 AM 2320 Oakville Waltz Rd

8:01 AM 28017 Waltz Rd

8:02 AM 27697 Waltz Rd

8:04 AM 25902  Waltz Rd

8:06 AM 25389 Waltz Rd

8:07 AM 24771 Waltz Rd

8:08 AM 24090  Waltz Rd

8:09 AM 23570 Waltz Rd

8:09 AM 23165 Waltz Rd

8:12 AM 22600 Bell Rd

8:14 AM 22128 Bell Rd

8:15 AM 22087 Bell Rd

8:15 AM 21983  Bell Rd

8:16 AM 21844 Bell Rd

8:18 AM 21885 Rust Rd

8:19 AM 21973 Rust Rd

8:21 AM 22553 Rust Rd



8:21 AM 22639 Rust Rd

Run: MI-05 ? ?

7:49 AM 37860 Cottonwood Ct

7:50 AM Whispering Willows Dr & Scott Pine Dr

7:51 AM Whispering Willows Dr & Cedar Dr

7:52 AM 26710 Whispering Willows Dr

7:53 AM 37830 Mahogany Dr

7:54 AM 26730 Poplar Dr

7:55 AM 37475 Ash Rd

7:56 AM Ash Rd & Waltz Rd

7:57 AM 37546 Dale Dr

7:59 AM 37551 Leslie Dr

8:01 AM 26771 Waltz Rd

8:03 AM 26262 Territorial Crossing Rd

8:04 AM 37671 Canterbury Cir

8:07 AM Willow Rd & Weigel St

8:08 AM Willow Rd & Frankfort St

8:09 AM Willow Rd & Denning St

8:10 AM Willow Rd & Rogell St

8:11 AM Willow Rd & Geneva Ave

8:12 AM 35633  Willow Rd

8:14 AM 25695  Bell Rd

8:15 AM Bell Rd & Pinecrest

Run: MI-06 ? ?

7:52 AM 40355 Willow Rd

7:53 AM 40981 Willow Rd

7:54 AM 25240  Haggerty Rd

7:55 AM 25022  Haggerty Rd

7:56 AM 24750 Haggerty Rd

7:56 AM Haggerty Rd & Wear Rd

7:59 AM 23762 Haggerty Rd

8:02 AM 22495 Haggerty Rd

8:05 AM 20950  Haggerty Rd

8:08 AM 41253 Judd Rd

8:08 AM 41088 Judd Rd

8:09 AM 40829  Judd Rd

8:10 AM 40628 Judd Rd

8:11 AM 21710  Clark Rd

8:13 AM 23364 Clark Rd

8:15 AM Island Dr & Somerset Rd

8:17 AM 24271 Clark Rd

8:18 AM 24735 Clark Rd

8:19 AM 25490 Clark Rd

Run: MI-07 ? ?

7:54 AM 37240 S Huron Rd

7:55 AM 22609 Waltz Rd



7:56 AM 22318 Waltz Rd

7:57 AM 22122  Waltz Rd

7:57 AM 21925 Waltz Rd

7:58 AM 21615 Waltz Rd

7:59 AM 21420 Waltz Rd

7:59 AM 21265 Waltz Rd

8:00 AM 38005 Judd Rd

8:01 AM 38240 Judd Rd

8:02 AM 38524  Judd Rd

8:03 AM 38698 Judd Rd

8:03 AM 39143 Judd Rd

8:05 AM 39250 Judd Rd

8:07 AM 19610 Clark Rd

8:08 AM 19100 Clark Rd

8:09 AM 19065 Savage Rd

8:11 AM 19136 Savage Rd

8:12 AM 19176 Savage Rd

8:13 AM 19407  Savage Rd

8:14 AM 19750 Savage Rd

8:16 AM 20570 Gentz Rd

8:18 AM 21600 Otter Rd

8:20 AM 22500 Otter Rd

8:29 AM 19199 Hannan Rd

Run: THM-01 ? ?

3:58 PM 37685 S Huron Rd

3:59 PM 38550 S Huron Rd

4:00 PM 38525 S Huron Rd

4:01 PM S Huron Rd & Drake St

4:02 PM 22301 Clark Rd

4:04 PM 39974 Judd Rd

4:05 PM 21500 Dale Dr

4:05 PM 21660 Carleton West Rd

4:06 PM 21900  Carleton West Rd

4:10 PM 23760 Carleton West Rd

4:11 PM 24055 Carleton West Rd

4:12 PM 24530 Carleton West Rd

4:18 PM 25505 Bernadine St

4:19 PM Bernadine St & Jean St

4:21 PM 36840 Jean St

4:22 PM 25140 Austin St

4:23 PM Elizabeth Ln & Austin St

4:24 PM 37025 Elizabeth Ln

4:24 PM 37250 Elizabeth Ln

4:26 PM 36955  Felt Rd

4:27 PM 36173 Felt Rd

4:28 PM Felt Rd & Duff St

4:29 PM 25101 Rust Rd

Run: THM-02 ? ?



3:56 PM 21047 Rust Rd

3:58 PM 37375 Judd Rd

4:04 PM Willow Rd & Frances Ln

4:07 PM 35975 Stream View Dr

4:08 PM Winding Crk & Stream View Dr

4:09 PM Birchwood Ct & Winding Crk

4:10 PM 25548 Winding Crk

4:12 PM Brookview Ln & Creekside Ct

4:13 PM 25701 Winding Crk

4:14 PM 25851 Winding Crk

4:15 PM Pond View Dr & Winding Crk

4:16 PM Brookstone Dr & Pond View Dr

4:18 PM 35220 Willow Rd

4:23 PM 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR

Run: THM-03 ? ?

3:50 PM 18625 Hannan Rd

3:51 PM 18492 Hannan Rd

3:52 PM 17725 Hannan Rd

3:53 PM 17285 Hannan Rd

3:54 PM 17183 Hannan Rd

3:55 PM 39175 Pennsylvania Rd

3:56 PM 38065 Pennsylvania Rd

3:57 PM 37563 Pennsylvania Rd

3:57 PM Theresa Ln & Pennsylvania Rd

3:58 PM Huron River Dr & Hawthorne Blvd

4:01 PM 18230 Huron River Dr

4:01 PM Huron River Dr & Lorrina St

4:02 PM 18724 Huron River Dr

4:03 PM 19200 Huron River Dr

4:04 PM 37275 Evans St

4:04 PM Evans St & Craig St

4:05 PM 36980 Evans St

4:07 PM Evans St & Schultz St

4:08 PM 19130 Sterling St

4:08 PM 36780  Ellis St

4:10 PM Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln

4:11 PM Violet St & Huron River Dr

4:12 PM 36920  Huron River Dr

4:13 PM 36765  Huron River Dr

4:13 PM 36655 Huron River Dr

4:15 PM 36747 Violet St

4:16 PM 19787 Somers St

4:18 PM 35785 Huron River Dr

Run: THM-04 ? ?

4:01 PM 22600 Bell Rd

4:03 PM 22128 Bell Rd

4:03 PM 22087 Bell Rd

4:04 PM 21983  Bell Rd



4:05 PM 21844 Bell Rd

4:06 PM 21721 Rust Rd

4:07 PM 21885 Rust Rd

4:08 PM 21973 Rust Rd

4:10 PM 22553 Rust Rd

4:10 PM 22639 Rust Rd

4:12 PM 23165 Waltz Rd

4:13 PM 23570 Waltz Rd

4:14 PM 24090  Waltz Rd

4:15 PM 24771 Waltz Rd

4:16 PM 25389 Waltz Rd

4:17 PM 25902  Waltz Rd

4:19 PM 27697 Waltz Rd

4:20 PM 28017 Waltz Rd

4:21 PM Mineral Springs Ave & Indiana Ave

4:21 PM 28260 Mineral Springs Ave

4:22 PM Mineral Springs Ave & Bismark St

4:23 PM 28601 Mineral Springs Ave

4:24 PM 28819 Mineral Springs Ave

4:25 PM 1654  Oakville Waltz Rd

4:26 PM 28573 Margaret Ln

4:28 PM 2320 Oakville Waltz Rd

4:32 PM 28187 Waltz Rd

4:36 PM 26951 Bell Rd

4:37 PM 26671 Bell Rd

4:37 PM 26541 Bell Rd

Run: THM-05 ? ?

3:58 PM 25101 Bell Rd

3:59 PM Bell Rd & Pinecrest

4:00 PM 25695  Bell Rd

4:04 PM Whispering Willows Dr & Cottonwood Ct

4:04 PM Whispering Willows Dr & Scott Pine Dr

4:05 PM Whispering Willows Dr & Cedar Dr

4:06 PM Whispering Willows Dr & Mahogany Dr

4:07 PM 37830 Mahogany Dr

4:08 PM 26730 Poplar Dr

4:09 PM 37475 Ash Rd

4:10 PM Ash Rd & Waltz Rd

4:12 PM 37551 Leslie Dr

4:14 PM 37546 Dale Dr

4:15 PM 26771 Waltz Rd

4:17 PM 26262 Territorial Crossing Rd

4:18 PM 37671 Canterbury Cir

4:21 PM Willow Rd & Weigel St

4:21 PM Willow Rd & Frankfort St

4:22 PM Willow Rd & Denning St

4:23 PM Willow Rd & Rogell St

4:24 PM Willow Rd & Geneva Ave

4:26 PM 35633  Willow Rd



Run: THM-06 ? ?

4:03 PM 23364 Clark Rd

4:04 PM Island Dr & Somerset Rd

4:07 PM 24271 Clark Rd

4:07 PM 24735 Clark Rd

4:09 PM 25490 Clark Rd

4:10 PM 40355 Willow Rd

4:11 PM 40981 Willow Rd

4:12 PM 25460 Haggerty Rd

4:13 PM 25240  Haggerty Rd

4:13 PM 25022  Haggerty Rd

4:14 PM 24750 Haggerty Rd

4:15 PM Haggerty Rd & Wear Rd

4:19 PM 23045 Haggerty Rd

4:20 PM 22495 Haggerty Rd

4:24 PM 20950  Haggerty Rd

4:26 PM 41253 Judd Rd

4:27 PM 41088 Judd Rd

4:28 PM 40829  Judd Rd

4:28 PM 40628 Judd Rd

4:30 PM 21710  Clark Rd

Run: THM-07 ? ?

3:55 PM 19199 Hannan Rd

4:02 PM 22609 Waltz Rd

4:03 PM 22318 Waltz Rd

4:04 PM 22122  Waltz Rd

4:04 PM 21925 Waltz Rd

4:05 PM 21615 Waltz Rd

4:06 PM 21420 Waltz Rd

4:06 PM 21265 Waltz Rd

4:07 PM 37600 Judd Rd

4:08 PM 38005 Judd Rd

4:09 PM 38240 Judd Rd

4:10 PM 38524  Judd Rd

4:10 PM 38698 Judd Rd

4:11 PM 39143 Judd Rd

4:12 PM 39250 Judd Rd

4:12 PM 21111  Clark Rd

4:14 PM 19610 Clark Rd

4:16 PM 19100 Clark Rd

4:16 PM 19065 Savage Rd

4:17 PM 19136 Savage Rd

4:17 PM 19176 Savage Rd

4:19 PM 19305 Savage Rd

4:20 PM 19407  Savage Rd

4:22 PM 20570 Gentz Rd

4:23 PM 21161  Otter Rd

4:24 PM 21600 Otter Rd

4:27 PM 22500 Otter Rd



4:39 PM 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR


